

Beef Hamburger

Beef Chuck. No common allergens present in product.

Fried Chicken Sandwich

Boneless chicken breast with rib meat, water, seasoning [salt, flavors, maltodextrin, sugar, vegetable stock (carrot, onion, celery), garlic powder], salt, sodium phosphates. BREADED WITH: Wheat flour, water, salt, wheat gluten, leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodiumaluminum phosphate, monocalcium phosphate, sodium acid pyrophosphate), spices, garlic powder, onion powder, disodium inosinate and disodium guanylate, natural flavor. Breeding set in vegetable oil. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: WHEAT. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated July 2022. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

Marinated Chicken Sandwich

Boneless, skinless chicken breast filets with rib meat, water, seasoning [maltodextrin, salt, sugar, flavors, vegetable stock (carrot, onion, celery), carrot powder and garlic powder], modified food starch, sodium phosphates, soy protein concentrate, sea salt. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Soy. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated August 2022. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

Wing Dings

Chicken Wings (1st And 2nd Sections), Water, Sodium Phosphates, And Salt. Breaded With: Wheat Flour, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Soy Flour, Monosodium Glutamate, Dextrose, Soybean Oil, Spices, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, And Paprika. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Soy, Wheat. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated October 2022. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

Shrimp

Shrimp, wheat flour, water, tapioca starch, soy flour, salt, leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, monocalcium phosphate), dextrose, yeast, rosemary extract (antioxidant), sodium tripolyphosphate, sodium metabisulfite (as a preservative).

Cod

Cod, water, enriched bleached wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin folic acid), cottonseed and/or soybean oil, enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), modified corn starch, salt, garlic powder, leavening (corn starch, monocalcium phosphate, sodium acid, pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate), rice flour, whey, caramel color, corn syrup, natural flavor, spices, sugar, xanthan gum, yellow 5, yellow 6. Contains Fish (cod), wheat, milk

French Fries

Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One Or More Of The Following Oils: Canola, Soybean, Cottonseed, Sunflower, Corn), Potato Starch - Modified. Contains 2% or less of Dextrin, Dextrose, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Pea Fiber, Pea Protein, Rice Flour, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate Added To Maintain Color, Xanthan Gum. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: None. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated January 2022. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

Potato Wedges

Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (May Contain One or More of the Following: Canola Oil, Sunflower Oil, Cottonseed Oil, Palm Oil, Corn Oil, Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean and/or Cottonseed Oil), Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Wheat Flour, Salt, Cornstarch, Onion Powder, Modified Corn Starch, Leavening (Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Spice, Maltodextrin, Natural and Artificial Flavor (Contains Milk), Cultured Sour Cream (Milk, Cream, Non-Fat Dry Milk, Modified Corn Starch, Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, arrageenan), Sweet Buttermilk, Lactic Acid. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated December 2021. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

Onion rings

Onions, Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Canola Oil), Yellow Corn Flour, Bleached Wheat Flour. Contains 2% or less of Blue 1, Calcium Caseinate, Dextrose, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Mono- and Diglycerides, Natural Flavors, Oleoresin Paprika (color), Potato Starch, Red 40, Salt, Sodium Alginate, Spices, Sugar, Whey, Yellow 5. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated October 2022. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

Chicken Tenders

Chicken tenderloins CONTAINING: Up to 14% of a solution of water, salt, sodium phosphates, modified food starch. BREADED WITH: Enriched wheat flour(wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), wheat flour, water, contains 2% or less of the following: disodium inosinate and disodium guanylate, leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate, monocalcium phosphate), salt, spice, wheat gluten, monosodium glutamate. Breeding set in vegetable oil. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated July 2019. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

Chicken Nuggets

Boneless chicken breast with rib meat, water, seasoning (salt, flavors, maltodextrin, sugar, vegetable stock (carrot, onion, celery), garlic powder), salt, sodium phosphates. BREADED WITH: bleached wheat flour, water, wheat flour, salt, leavening (sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, monocalcium phosphate), wheat gluten, spices, disodium inosinate and disodium guanylate, dried onion, dried garlic, canola oil, modified palms oils, dextrose, dried yeast, and turmeric extract (color). Breeding set in vegetable oil.

Bun

Harvest Wheat Bun: enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, whole wheat flour, sugar, palm oil, yeast, honey, salt, dough conditioner (wheat flour, diacetyl tartaric acid esters of mono-diglycerides (DATEM), contains 2% or less of the following: soybean oil, l cysteine, enzyme, ascorbic acid, azodicarbonamide (ADA), dough conditioner (wheat flour, enzymes, soybean oil), wheat gluten, calcium propionate, ascorbic acid, shine agent (modified starch, sodium alginate, mono-diglycerides, soy lecithin, polysorbate 60). Contains soy and wheat.

Sliced Cheese

MILK, CREAM, WATER, SODIUM CITRATE, SALT, CHEESE CULTURE, SORBIC ACID (PRESERVATIVE), CITRIC ACID, ENZYMES, SOY LECITHIN, COLOR ADDED. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Soy. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated February 2022. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.